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#16948 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 5/2/2021 7 28 4 $4.00 $96.00 $3.36 $18.53 $74.11 $90.15 1.28 $8.96 $60.00 2 $3.20 $17.99

#24965 KDBC 1:15 Monday 5/3/2021 18 72 4 $4.00 $272.00 $9.52 $52.50 $209.98 $255.42 1.28 $23.04 $60.00 20 $32.00 $140.38

#33375 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 5/4/2021 6 24 $4.00 $96.00 $3.36 $18.53 $74.11 $90.15 1.28 $7.68 $0.00 0 $0.00 $82.47

#33397 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 5/4/2021 15 60 $4.00 $240.00 $8.40 $46.32 $185.28 $225.37 1.28 $19.20 $60.00 14 $22.40 $123.77

#42853 KDBC 0-300 I/N Wednesday 6:45 5/5/2021 3 12 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $45.07 1.28 $3.84 $0.00 0 $0.00 $41.23

#42863 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 5/5/2021 13 52 2 $4.00 $200.00 $7.00 $38.60 $154.40 $187.81 1.28 $16.64 $60.00 4 $6.40 $104.77

#51822 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 5/6/2021 11 44 2 $4.00 $168.00 $5.88 $32.42 $129.70 $157.76 1.28 $14.08 $60.00 4 $6.40 $77.28

#63948 Pairs KDBC Mentor Game 5/6/2021 12 48 2 $3.00 $138.00 $4.83 $26.63 $106.54 $129.59 1.28 $15.36 $60.00 0 $0.00 $54.23

#61164 KDBC 1:15 Friday 5/7/2021 20 80 2 $4.00 $312.00 $10.92 $60.22 $240.86 $292.99 1.28 $25.60 $60.00 22 $35.20 $172.19

#79250 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 5/9/2021 4 16 4 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $45.07 1.28 $5.12 $50.00 0 $0.00 -$10.05

#86678 KDBC 1:15 Monday 5/10/2021 16 64 $4.00 $256.00 $8.96 $49.41 $197.63 $240.40 1.28 $20.48 $60.00 18 $28.80 $131.12

#94603 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 5/11/2021 18 72 2 $4.00 $280.00 $9.80 $54.04 $216.16 $262.94 1.28 $23.04 $60.00 16 $25.60 $154.30

#94581 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 5/11/2021 6 24 $4.00 $96.00 $3.36 $18.53 $74.11 $90.15 1.28 $7.68 $0.00 0 $0.00 $82.47

#4562 KDBC 0-300 I/N Wednesday 6:45 5/12/2021 2.5 10 0 $4.00 $40.00 $1.40 $7.72 $30.88 $37.56 1.28 $3.20 $0.00 0 $0.00 $34.36

#4571 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 5/12/2021 13 52 3 $4.00 $196.00 $6.86 $37.83 $151.31 $184.06 1.28 $16.64 $60.00 4 $6.40 $101.02

#14261 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 5/13/2021 12 48 2 $4.00 $184.00 $6.44 $35.51 $142.05 $172.79 1.28 $15.36 $60.00 4 $6.40 $91.03

#23555 KDBC 1:15 Friday 5/14/2021 17 68 2 $4.00 $264.00 $9.24 $50.95 $203.81 $247.91 1.28 $21.76 $60.00 20 $32.00 $134.15

#37972 Pairs KDBC Saturday Speedball Special 6:30 5/15/2021 8 32 5 $5.00 $135.00 $4.73 $26.06 $104.22 $126.77 6.40 $51.20 $60.00 0 $0.00 $15.57

#40281 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 5/16/2021 8 32 4 $5.00 $140.00 $4.90 $27.02 $108.08 $131.47 6.40 $51.20 $60.00 2 $3.20 $17.07

#47620 KDBC 1:15 Monday 5/17/2021 17 68 1 $4.00 $268.00 $9.38 $51.72 $206.90 $251.67 1.28 $21.76 $60.00 20 $32.00 $137.91

#55683 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 5/18/2021 7 28 $4.00 $112.00 $3.92 $21.62 $86.46 $105.17 1.28 $8.96 $0.00 0 $0.00 $96.21

#55706 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 5/18/2021 15 60 2 $4.00 $232.00 $8.12 $44.78 $179.10 $217.86 1.28 $19.20 $60.00 16 $25.60 $113.06

#65132 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 5/19/2021 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $199.08 1.28 $17.92 $60.00 4 $6.40 $114.76

#74358 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 5/20/2021 12 48 1 $4.00 $188.00 $6.58 $36.28 $145.14 $176.54 1.28 $15.36 $60.00 0 $0.00 $101.18

#83244 KDBC 1:15 Friday 5/21/2021 19 76 3 $4.00 $292.00 $10.22 $56.36 $225.42 $274.21 1.28 $24.32 $60.00 16 $25.60 $164.29

#155 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 5/23/2021 6 24 3 $4.00 $84.00 $2.94 $16.21 $64.85 $78.88 1.28 $7.68 $50.00 0 $0.00 $21.20

#8036 KDBC 1:15 SILVER Monday 5/24/2021 18 72 2 $5.00 $350.00 $12.25 $67.55 $270.20 $328.67 6.40 $115.20 $60.00 16 $25.60 $127.87

#16405 KDBC 299er SILVER Tuesday 1:05 5/25/2021 5 20 2 $5.00 $90.00 $3.15 $17.37 $69.48 $84.52 6.40 $32.00 $0.00 0 $0.00 $52.52

#16429 KDBC 1:15 SILVER Tuesday 5/25/2021 16 64 1 $5.00 $315.00 $11.03 $60.80 $243.18 $295.80 6.40 $102.40 $60.00 13 $20.80 $112.60

#25530 KDBC 0-300 I/N SILVER Wednesday 6:45 5/26/2021 3 12 2 $5.00 $50.00 $1.75 $9.65 $38.60 $46.95 6.40 $19.20 $0.00 2 $3.20 $24.55

#25543 KDBC 7:00 pm SILVER Wednesday 5/26/2021 14 56 3 $5.00 $265.00 $9.28 $51.15 $204.58 $248.85 6.40 $89.60 $60.00 4 $6.40 $92.85

#33673 KDBC 10:15 am SILVER Thursday 5/27/2021 14 56 2 $5.00 $270.00 $9.45 $52.11 $208.44 $253.55 6.40 $89.60 $60.00 6 $9.60 $94.35

#42689 KDBC 1:15 SILVER Friday 5/28/2021 19 76 2 $5.00 $370.00 $12.95 $71.41 $285.64 $347.45 6.40 $121.60 $60.00 14 $22.40 $143.45

#51672 KDBC 6:30 SILVER Saturday 5/29/2021 8 32 3 $5.00 $145.00 $5.08 $27.99 $111.94 $136.16 6.40 $51.20 $60.00 2 $3.20 $21.76

#59590 KDBC 7:00 pm SILVER Sunday 5/30/2021 9 36 4 $5.00 $160.00 $5.60 $30.88 $123.52 $150.25 6.40 $57.60 $60.00 4 $6.40 $26.25

#66487 KDBC 1:15 Monday 5/31/2021 17 68 6 $4.00 $248.00 $8.68 $47.86 $191.46 $232.89 1.28 $21.76 $60.00 18 $28.80 $122.33

36 Total 423 1,690 78 $5,295.92 $6,441.96 $1,165.44 $1,720.00 265 $424.00 $3,132.52

Support Your Club Games $8.50 $10.34

$5,304.42 $6,452.30 deposit

Estimated Exchange Rate $1.216 

HST $742.30 $134.08 $48.78

Total without HST $5,710.00 $1,031.36 $375.22 $2,583.42


